Lot

9532
9533
9534
9535
9536
9537
9538
9539
9540
9541
9542
9543
9544
9545
9546
9547
9548

Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report
August 18, 2020 - Video Sale

Consignor
Hill Creek Farms *GAP*
Hill Creek Farms *GAP*
Calhoun Farms

3D Farms *GAP*

Rocking H Cattle *GAP, VNB*

Lazy L Land and Cattle
DA Hill Farms *GAP*
Big Dream Farm
Benny Coleman
Floyd Homestead Farms
DA Hill Farms *GAP*
Calhoun Farms
Lazy L Land and Cattle
Bar H Cattle
Lassiter & Rocking H *GAP*
Dixon & Holt Farms

Hannah Cattle Company

State Delivery

SC
SC
SC
SC
NC
GA
NC
NC
SC
SC
NC
SC
GA
SC
NC
NC
NC

September
August
September
November
August
August
September
August
August
August
September
September
August
August
August
August
October

Load Head

1
1
1
1

70
65
65
64
126
60
59
82
71
70
70
68
126
35/35
59
80
65

Kind
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Heifers
Strs/Hfrs
Steers
Heifers

Heifers

Weight
700
750
750
765
775
820
835
600
690
700
700
725
775
750/750
830
615
750

Price
$150.00
$147.50
$145.00
$147.75
$150.00
$140.00
$142.00
$139.00
$135.75
$135.25
$135.00
$134.50
$130.00
$136.50 $126.50
$146.00
$139.25
$131.25
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