Mid-Atlantic Cattle Sales - Sale Report

August 18, 2020 - Video Sale

Lot	Consignor	State	Delivery	Load	Head	Kind	Weight	Price
9532	Hill Creek Farms *GAP*	SC	September	1	70	Steers	700	\$150.00
9533	Hill Creek Farms *GAP*	SC	August	1	65	Steers	750	\$147.50
9534	Calhoun Farms	sc	September	1	65	Steers	750	\$145.00
9535	3D Farms *GAP*	sc	November	1	64	Steers	765	\$147.75
9536	Rocking H Cattle *GAP, VNB*	NC	August	2	126	Steers	775	\$150.00
9537	Lazy L Land and Cattle	GA	August	1	60	Steers	820	\$140.00
9538	DA Hill Farms *GAP*	NC	September	1	59	Steers	835	\$142.00
9539	Big Dream Farm	NC	August	1	82	Heifers	600	\$139.00
9540	Benny Coleman	SC	August	1	71	Heifers	690	\$135.75
9541	Floyd Homestead Farms	SC	August	1	70	Heifers	700	\$135.25
9542	DA Hill Farms *GAP*	NC	September	1	70	Heifers	700	\$135.00
9543	Calhoun Farms	SC	September	1	68	Heifers	725	\$134.50
9544	Lazy L Land and Cattle	GA	August	2	126	Heifers	775	\$130.00
9545	Bar H Cattle	SC	August	1	35/35	Strs/Hfrs	750/750	\$136.50 \$126.50
9546	Lassiter & Rocking H *GAP*	NC	August	1	59	Steers	830	\$146.00
9547	Dixon & Holt Farms	NC	August	1	80	Heifers	615	\$139.25
9548	Hannah Cattle Company	NC	October	1	65	Heifers	750	\$131.25